
Date August 15, 2019
Quote Title

Department/Agency

Request for Quote ID

Buyer Alissa Franklin

Line Item  # Item Description
Est. Annual 

Quantity

1

1" HEX NUT ITEM #N100 / 

ITEM #3901G / ITEM 

#3910G

200 4.00$                      N/A

2
1" WASHER ITEM #W100 / 

ITEM #3900G
200 2.00$                      N/A

3
1/2 X 3 X 7 PLATE WASHER, 

ITEM #192716
50 24.00$                   N/A

4
1/2"  A325 STRUCTURAL 

NUT, ITEM #N055A
100 4.00$                      N/A

5

W-BEAM GUARDRAIL END 

SECTION, 12 GAUGE 25' 0", 

S1305, SKT System

20 90.00$                   N/A

Guardrails and Accessories

Department of Public Works

RFB-14DPW-1170

James H. Drew Corporation                                        

Unit Price/Used Price



6

1-11/16 O.D. X 9/16 I.D. 

A325 STRUCTURAL 

WASHER, ITEM #W050A

100 2.00$                      N/A

7

18" X 24" X 1/4" 

(460X610X6) SOIL PLATE, 

ITEM #766G / ITEM #769G

6 48.00$                   N/A

8

2" STD PIPE X 5-1/2" (50 

STD PIPE X 140) ITEM 

#705G

10 9.00$                      N/A

9
3/16 X 1.5 X 3 RECT. 

WASHER, ITEM #3320G
50 5.00$                      N/A

10
10` X 12` X 6 SPEC CAT 

ITEM #130A
50 11.00$                   N/A

11

3/4" X 2 1/2" (19X75) HIGH 

STRENGTH HEX HD BOLT 

ITEM #3717G

100 4.00$                      N/A

12

3/4" X 3 (19X75) HIGH 

STRENGTH HEX HD BOLT 

ITEM #3718G

100 5.00$                      N/A

13
3/8 FLAT WASHER, ITEM 

#3255G
100 1.00$                      N/A

14
3/8 HEX NUTS, ITEM 

#4252G
50 1.50$                      N/A

15
3/8 LOCK WASHER, ITEM 

#4258G
50 1.00$                      N/A

16
3/8 WASHERS, ITEM 

#4275G
50 1.00$                      N/A



17
3/8 X 1-1/2 (10X38) HEX HD 

BOLT, ITEM #4261G
50 2.00$                      N/A

18
3/8 X 2 LAG SCREW, ITEM 

#3263G
50 2.75$                      N/A

19
3/8 X 24-1/2 RESTRAINT 

ROD ITEM ITEM #3275G
50 10.00$                   N/A

20
3/8 X 3 LAG SCREWS, ITEM 

#E350
50 5.00$                      N/A

21
3/8" FENDER WASHER  1 

1/2" OD,  #4255G
50 1.75$                      N/A

22
3/8" WASHER, ITEM 

#4254G
50 1.00$                      N/A

23
3` X 6' WOOD POST #1 

C.A.T., ITEM #3075B
20 25.00$                   N/A

24
3` X 6` WOOD POST #2-6 

C.A.T., ITEM #3074B
75 90.00$                   N/A

25
4 X 6 DRIVE POST, ITEM 

#545G
46 70.00$                   N/A

26
4" X 7 1/2" X 14" POLYMER 

BLOCK 
50 14.00$                   N/A

27
5/16" HEX NUT, ITEM 

#N0516
50 0.60$                      N/A

28
5/16" WASHER, ITEM 

#W0516
50 0.35$                      N/A

29
5/8 DIAMETER HGR NUT 

ITEM #N050
50 0.60$                      N/A

30
5/8 DOUBLE RECESS NUT X 

1-1/4
4000 0.60$                      N/A



31
18 X 24 X  (460 X610X6) 

SOIL PLATE 766G
50 0.60$                      N/A

32 5/8 HGR WASHER, ITEM 50 0.60$                      N/A

33
5/8 ROUND WASHER, ITEM 

#3300G
50 0.60$                      N/A

34
5/8 X 10 HEX BOLT, ITEM 

#B581004
50 3.00$                      N/A

35
5/8 X 1-1/2 HEX BOLTS, 

ITEM #3380G
50 1.00$                      N/A

36

5/8 X 1-1/4 (16 DIAX35) 

HGR SPLICE BOLTS, ITEM 

#3360G

4000 0.60$                      N/A

37
5/8 X 1-3/4 HEX BOLT, 

ITEM #3395G
50 5.00$                      N/A

38
5/8 X 24 HEX BOLTS, ITEM 

#4640G
50 8.00$                      N/A

39
5/8 X 25" G. R. BOLT, ITEM 

#3650G
25 8.00$                      N/A

40
5/8 X 7-1/2 HEX BOLTS, 

ITEM #3478G
50 5.00$                      N/A

41
5/8 X 9-1/2 HEX BOLTS, 

ITEM #3497G
50 5.00$                      N/A

42
5/8" DIA X 10" (16DIA X 255) 

HGR POST BOLT, ITEM 

#3500G / ITEM #B581002

100 3.00$                      N/A

43
5/8" DIA X 18" (16DIA X 460) 

HGR POST BOLT, ITEM 

#3580G / ITEM #B581082

100 4.00$                      N/A

44
5/8" X 2" POST BOLTS, 

ITEM #3400G
50 1.00$                      N/A



45
6 X 8 X 14 TIMBER 

BLOCKOUTS, ITEM #P675
50 18.00$                   N/A

46

6 X 8 X 4'6"X3/16" 

(152X203X1375X4.8) TUBE 

SLEEVE, ITEM #740G

4 160.00$                 N/A

47
6 X 8 X 6-0 WOOD CRT 

POSTS, ITEM #P671
20 58.00$                   N/A

48

6" X 8" X 6'0" X 3/16" (152 

X 203 X 1830 X 4.8) TUBE 

SLEEVE ITEM #742G / ITEM 

#749G

3 200.00$                 N/A

49

7/16 DIA X 1-1/2 (11X38) 

GR 5 HEX HD BOLT, ITEM 

#4390G

50 2.75$                      N/A

50

8" X 8" X 5/8" 

(200X200X16) BEARING 

PLATE, ITEM #782G

2 40.00$                   N/A

51
ANCHOR SADDLE, ITEM 

#701G
30 54.00$                   N/A

52
BCT CABLE ANCHOR 

ASSEMBLY, ITEM #E770
4 95.00$                   N/A

53
5/8 X 1-1/2 BLOCK BOLT, 

#11 THREAD
100 1.00$                      N/A

54 5/8 BOLT, RAIL 10 25.00$                   N/A

55

CABLE (ASSEMBLY), 3/4" X 

6'6" (19X1981) ITEM 

#3000G

5 120.00$                 N/A



56
CABLE (ASSEMBLY), 3/4" X 

8' (19X2440) ITEM #3012G
5 325.00$                 N/A

57

3/8X 24-1/2 RESTRAINT RD 

ITEM 3275GCABLE 3/4" X 

8.0', DBL SWG, ITEM 

#3012G

4 325.00$                 N/A

58

CABLE ANCHOR BOX 

SHOULDER BOLT, ITEM 

#SB58A

50 12.00$                   N/A

59
CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET, 

ITEM #704A
4 30.00$                   N/A

60
CAT 1X2-1/2 PIPE SLEEVE, 

ITEM #19271G
5 25.00$                   N/A

61
CAT, 1` X 2 WOOD BLOCK 

#1, ITEM #3100B
40 20.00$                   N/A

62
CAT, 1` X 2 WOOD BLOCK 

#2-6, ITEM #3101B
40 20.00$                   N/A

63

CAT, 10 (3.43) NOSE 

PLATE/CAT/ROLLED ITEM 

#983G

20 275.00$                 N/A

64
CAT, 10 (3.43) SIDE PLATE 

CAT, ITEM #984G
10 125.00$                 N/A

65

CAT, 10/12.5'/5'10:6'8/SP 

(3.43/3810/SP) 

GUARDRAIL, ITEM #130A

50 375.00$                 N/A



66
CAT, 12/12.5' (2.67/3.81) 

GUARDRAIL, ITEM #31G
50 350.00$                 N/A

67
CAT, 6" SLEEVE 6" X 8", 

ITEM #9921A
2 50.00$                   N/A

68

CHANNEL STRUT (AND 

YOKE ASSEMBLY) X 6' 

6"(1980), ITEM #9852A

10 150.00$                 N/A

69
END SECTION, BUFFER, 

TYPE 2
35 60.00$                   N/A

70 END SECTION, FLAT, TYPE 4 20 68.00$                   N/A

71
END SECTION, MEDIAN, 

TYPE 3
20 78.00$                   N/A

72
END SECTION, STANDARD, 

TYPE 1
20 50.00$                   N/A

73 ENERGITE-III Lid 10 325.00$                 N/A

74
ENERGITE-III MODEL 320 

INER CONE (700LB)
10 120.00$                 N/A

75
ENERGITE-III MODEL 640 

CONTAINER ONLY (1400lb)
10 275.00$                 N/A

76

ENERGITE-III MODEL 

90/180 INNER CONE 

(200lb/400lb)

10 120.00$                 N/A

77
ENERGITE-III MODEL 960 

CONTAINER ONLY (2100lb)
10 350.00$                 N/A

78
ET HBA 6' 6"ANGLE STRUT, 

ITEM #33875G
2 120.00$                 N/A



79
ET HBA POST #1 TOP WITH 

HARDWARE, ITEM #33871A
25 140.00$                 N/A

80

ET HBA POST #1-#2 

BOTTOM WITH 

HARDWARE, ITEM #33873A

10 155.00$                 N/A

81

ET HBA POST #2-#8 TOP 

WITH HARDWARE, ITEM 

#33877A

15 125.00$                 N/A

82

ET HBA POST #3 BOTTOM 

WITH HARDWARE, ITEM 

#33874A

10 115.00$                 N/A

83
ET PLUS, 3/4" (19) HEX NUT 

ITEM #3704G
100 2.00$                      N/A

84
ET PLUS, 3/4" (19) WASHER 

ITEM #3700G
100 0.60$                      N/A

85

ET PLUS, 3/4" (19mm) LOCK 

WASHER BOLT @ POST #2, 

ITEM #4699G

50 2.00$                      N/A

86

ET PLUS, 3/4" DIA x 9-1/2" 

(19 DIA x 240) HS HEX HD 

BOLT, ITEM #5148G

50 6.50$                      N/A

87
ET PLUS, 3/8" (10mm) HEX 

NUT, ITEM #6405G
50 1.50$                      N/A

88

ET PLUS, 3/8" x 2" (10mm x 

50mm) HEX HD BOLT, ITEM 

#6321G

50 2.00$                      N/A



89
ET PLUS, 3/8" x 4" (10x100) 

LAG SCREW, ITEM #4228B
20 5.00$                      N/A

90
ET PLUS, 7/16" (11) FLAT 

WASHER, ITEM #4389G
50 1.25$                      N/A

91
ET PLUS, 7/16" (11) HEX 

NUT, ITEM #4388G
50 2.00$                      N/A

92
ET PLUS, 7/16" (11) LOCK 

WASHER, ITEM #4393G
50 1.75$                      N/A

93
ET PLUS, EXTRUDER HEAD, 

ITEM #995A
4 1,500.00$              N/A

94

ET PLUS, WOOD BLOCK 6 X 

8 X 14 (150X200X360) DR 

ITEM #4075B / ITEM 

#4076B

40 14.00$                   N/A

95

ET PLUS, WOOD POST 6 X 8 

X 6`0 (150X200X1830) ITEM 

#4063B

20 75.00$                   N/A

96
ET PLUS, 12' x 6" GUARD 

RAIL PANEL, ITEM #9G 
30 350.00$                 N/A

97

ET PLUS, 12/12.5'/6'3"/S 

(2.67/3.81/1.905/S) ANC 

GUARDRAIL, ITEM #32G

375 28.00$                   N/A

98

ET PLUS, 12/12.5'/6'3"/S 

(2.67/3.81/1.905/S) 

GUARDRAIL, ITEM #9G

375 16.00$                   N/A



99

ET PLUS, 12/25'/6'3"/S 

(2.67/7.62/1.905/S) 

GUARDRAIL, ITEM #60G

20 215.00$                 N/A

100
GROUND STRUT, ITEM 

#E780
4 150.00$                 N/A

101

QUADGUARD II, 3/4 X 2, 

BOLT, HX, G8, G, ITEM 

#113555G

30 3.50$                      N/A

102
QUADGUARD II, 

ATTACHMENT BRACKET
8 75.00$                   N/A

103
QUADGUARD II, BRACKET, 

CARTRIDGE SUPT, DIA, FOLDED, 

QG, G, ITEM #605446G

10 42.00$                   N/A

104

QUADGUARD II, 

DIAPHRAGM, QB, 48, QG, 

G, ITEM #607838B

10 3,000.00$              N/A

105

QUADGUARD II, MONORAIL 

GUIDE, QG, G, ITEM 

#611368G

1 60.00$                   N/A

106

QUADGUARD II, NUT, HX, 

3/4, GR, DH, ITEM 

#115954G

100 2.00$                      N/A

107
QUADGUARD II, NUT, HX, 

5/8, G, ITEM #115970G
100 0.60$                      N/A

108

QUADGUARD II, NUT, HX, 

5/8, G, RAIL, ITEM 

#003340G

100 0.60$                      N/A



109

5-1/2X7-1/2 X 45 WOOD POST, 

ITEM P650QUADGUARD II, 

PANEL, FENDER, QG, ITEM 

#611832B

10 1,200.00$              N/A

110

QUADGUARD II, SCREW, FL, 

5/8 X 5, G8, G, HEX 

SOCKET, ITEM #116878G

10 25.00$                   N/A

111

QUADGUARD II, WASHER, 

LOCK, 3/4, G, ITEM 

#118089G

100 2.75$                      N/A

112
QUADGUARD, CARTRIDGE 

ASSEMBLY, TYPE 1
8 2,400.00$              N/A

113
QUADGUARD, CARTRIDGE 

ASSEMBLY, TYPE 2
8 2,400.00$              N/A

114 QUADGUARD, DIE SPRING 10 42.00$                   N/A

115

QUADGUARD II, NOSE, L, 

NARROW, G - ITEM 

#611669Y

5 1,800.00$              N/A

116

QUADGUARD II, NOSE, R, 

NARROW, G - ITEM 

#611680Y

5

1,800.00$              

N/A

117

QUADGUARD II, BRACKET, 

CART, SUPPORT, NOSE, G - 

ITEM #605430W

5

42.00$                   

N/A



118

QUADGUARD II, BRACKET, 

CART, SUPPORT, NOSEBAY, 

G - ITEM #605420G

5

42.00$                   

N/A

119

QUADGUARD II, BOLT, HX, 

1/4 X 3/4, G, ITEM 

#113518G

100

2.75$                      

N/A

120

QUADGUARD II, BOLT, BT, 

5/8  X 1 1/4, HX SOC, M 

GALV, ITEM #113404G

100

3.50$                      

N/A

121

QUADGUARD II, BOLT, HX, 

5/8 X 2, G2, G, ITEM 

#113659G

100

5.50$                      

N/A

122
QUADGUARD II, NUT, HX, 

1/4, G, ITEM #115946G
100

0.35$                      

N/A

123

QUADGUARD II, NUT, HX, 

5/8, G, RAIL, ITEM 

#003340G

100

0.60$                      

N/A

124

QUADGUARD II, NUT, HEX, 

COUPLING, 5/8-11 X 2 1/8, 

G, ITEM #115986G

100

6.00$                      

N/A

125

QUADGUARD II, WASHER, 

LOCK, 1/4, G, ITEM 

#118085G

50

0.35$                      

N/A

126

QUADGUARD II, WASHER, 

FLAT, 5/8  X 1 3/4, G, ITEM 

#118052G

50 5.00$                      N/A



127

QUADGUARD II, BRACKET, 

PULL-OUT, G, ITEM 

#605535G

10 12.00$                   N/A

128

QUADGUARD II, BOLT, HX, 

5/8 X 2 1/2, G2, G, ITEM 

#118232G

100 1.00$                      N/A

129
QUADGUARD, SYSTEM 

(NOSE)
5 1,800.00$              N/A

130
SKT, 5/16" HEX NUT 

#N0516
100 0.60$                      N/A

131
SKT, 5/16" WASHER 

#W0516
100 0.35$                      N/A

132
SKT, 5/16" X 3" HEX BOLT 

GR 5, ITEM #B5160304A
50 1.75$                      N/A

133
SKT, BEARING PLATE  ITEM 

#E750
50 40.00$                   N/A

134
SKT, CABLE ANCHOR BOX, 

ITEM #S760
2 85.00$                   N/A

135
SKT, COMPLETE SKT350 

PACKAGE UNIT
6 3,000.00$              N/A

136
SKT, GALVANIZED 12' 6" W-

BEAM PANEL, ITEM #G1203
30 350.00$                 N/A

137

SKT, HINGED POST 

GROUND STRUT, ITEM 

#S785

8 140.00$                 N/A

138
SKT, IMPACT HEAD ITEM 

#S3000
2 1,500.00$              N/A



139
SKT, IMPACT HEAD OBJECT 

MARKER ITEM #E3151
10 42.00$                   N/A

140 SKT, PIPE SLEEVE #E740 5 30.00$                   N/A

141

SKT, Post #1 BOTTOM 

WITH HARDWARE, ITEM 

#HP1B

6 155.00$                 N/A

142
SKT, Post #1 TOP WITH 

HARDWARE, ITEM #HP1A
10 140.00$                 N/A

143

SKT, Post #2 BOTTOM 

WITH HARDWARE, ITEM 

#HP2B

4 145.00$                 N/A

144
SKT, Post #2 TOP WITH 

HARDWARE, ITEM #HP2A
10 135.00$                 N/A

145

SKT, Post #3 BOTTOM 

WITH HARDWARE, ITEM 

#HP3B

4 120.00$                 N/A

146
SKT, Post #3 TOP WITH 

HARDWARE, ITEM #HP3A
6 120.00$                 N/A

147

SKT, W-BEAM GUARDRAIL 

END SECTION, 12 GAUGE 

12' 6", ITEM #S1303

20 350.00$                 N/A

148

SKT, W-BEAM GUARDRAIL 

END SECTION, 12 GAUGE 

25' 0", ITEM #S1305

20 350.00$                 N/A



149
SPACER CHANNEL, ITEM 

#9915A
4 425.00$                 N/A

150 SPLICE PLATE AC 10 165.00$                 N/A

151
STANDARD BRIDGE PLATE 2-

1/2` X 1`
200 60.00$                   N/A

152
STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, 

12-GAUGE 12'6"
2000 110.00$                 N/A

153

STEEL BEAM SHOP CURVED 

GUARDRAIL, 12-GAUGE, 

LENGTH TO VARY

375 16.00$                   N/A

154
STEEL OFF SET BLOCKS, 

ITEM #605G
50 22.00$                   N/A

155
THRIE BEAM TRANSITION 

PANEL
20 120.00$                 N/A

156
THRIE BEAM PANEL, 12G, 

12' 6"
100 13.50$                   N/A

157
THRIE BEAM PANEL 

TERMINAL CONNECTOR
10 920.00$                 N/A

158

UNIVERSAL TAU CRASH 

CUSHION - ANCHOR PKG 

COMPACT BACKSTOP 

(INCLUDES 2 TUBES GLUE, 

22 ANCHORS)

4 N/A N/A

159

UNIVERSAL TAU CRASH 

CUSHION - MIDDLE 

SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

10 N/A N/A



160

UNIVERSAL TAU CRASH 

CUSHION - SLIDING BOLT 

ASSEMBLY (4/BOX) 

10 N/A N/A

161
UNIVERSAL TAU CRASH 

CUSHION - SLIDING PANEL
20 N/A N/A

162

W-BEAM GUARDRAIL, 12 

GAUGE, 25`-0, ITEM 

#G1205

10 N/A N/A

163

WOOD POST 5-1/2 X 7-1/2 

X 3`9" (140X190X1145) 

ITEM #4147B / #P650

20 50.00$                   N/A

For your review/evaluation are all responses received for this project. After completing your review, written documentation must be submitted 

to our office outlining who is to be recommended for the award, if other than the apparent low is being considered. Once the Board/Commission 

has awarded the quote, a copy of the approval along with three (3) original contracts are to be submitted to Purchasing for further/final 

processing. If you have any questions, please contact our office.


